LP.

10

1

12

13

14

15

Zdrowy kregostup — Wtorek — 11:45-12:45 — Sala Morska — CAS

NAZWISKO

KOSZNIK

KRASZEWSKA

SWIERSKA-HINZ

FROELICH

KONKOL

GRUDZINSKI

PIOTROWICZ

GRABOWSKI

ZGODA

OPARA

WIRKOWSKA

ORZEL

WJAS-WIJNAROWSKA

SLEZINSKA

GOLOMB

IMIE

KRYSTYNA

DOROTA

MARIA

STANISLtAW

IRENA

WITOLD

ELZBIETA

JAN

DANUTA

MARIA

TERESA

URSZULA

HANNA

LIDIA

JOLANTA



